Date

11/15 5:00pm

11/29 5:30pm

12/13 5:30pm

12/20 5:30pm

1/12

1/17

1/24

1/31

2/7

2/11

2/15

8:00am
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

TBA

2/16 TBA
B-Team games starts at 5:30
A-Team games will begin immediately after

8th Grade
AC New Knights

2018 Basketball Schedule

Opponent
FRASIER/WILKINSON

FRASIER

KIMBROUGH

MCDONALD

MID-SEASON CLASSIC

BERRY

VANSTON

TERRY

WILKINSON

AGNEW

Location
FRASIER

NEW
KIMBROUGH
NEW
TBA

BERRY
NEW

TERRY

WILKINSON

NEW

TBA(DIST. TOUR.) A TEAM - @FRASIER
B TEAM - @BERRY

TBA(DIST. CHAMP.)

TBA






