8th Grade AC New Knights

2018 Basketball Schedule

Date 11/15	5:00pm	Opponent FRASIER/WILKINSON	Location FRASIER
11/29	5:30pm	FRASIER	NEW
12/13	5:30pm	KIMBROUGH	KIMBROUGH
12/20	5:30pm	MCDONALD	NEW
1/12	8:00am	MID-SEASON CLASSIC	TBA
1/17	5:30pm	BERRY	BERRY
1/24	5:30pm	VANSTON	NEW
1/31	5:30pm	TERRY	TERRY
2/7	5:30pm	WILKINSON	WILKINSON
2/11	5:30pm	AGNEW	NEW
2/15	TBA	TBA(DIST. TOUR.) A TEAM - @F B TEAM - @	
	m games s	TBA(DIST. CHAMP.) tarts at 5:30 vill begin immediately after	TBA